
FEATURES:

●Simplex or duplex

●PC or APC end-face finishing

●Singlemode or multimode

●3.0mm, 2.0mm or 0.9mm

●RJ-45 style housing with push-pull coupling mechanism

●Compliant With Telcordia GR-326-CORE specification

APPLICATION:

●Telecommunication Networks

●Local Area Networks (LANs) ●CATV

●Active Device Termination ●Data processing networks

●Wide Area Networks (WANs) ●Video

●Industrial, medical & military ●Premise Installations

SPECIFICATIONS:

 Ordering Information：

1.   Connector Type:   FC，SC，LC，ST，MTRJ，MU，E2000，MPO，DIN，D4

2.   Ferrule End-face:   PC，UPC，APC

3.   Core Type: Single Mode (SM: 9/125μm)，        Multi Mode(MM: 50/125μm or 62.5/125μm)    Simplex or Duplex

4.   Cable Diameter : Φ3.0mm，Φ2.0mm，Φ0.9mm;

5.   Cable Length : 1, 2, 3 meter or customized

6.   Cable Type: PVC， LSZH，OM3，OFNR，OFN

7.   Part Number Patch Cord : CV-LCWWYYD-VV         VV = 30(3m)/50(5m)    WW = Connector Type   YY = SM/MM

form part of any contract. Improvement or changes may be made to the product without advanced notification.
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